
I.

K*" wtAFlrIf rcA}.lSC*
!,bha{a*ttlr{ Sirls E:sdltciw ?.ansrr}r$*dn C6 !"td

RE-TBNOER NOTTCE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on

Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

Sr.No.
(t)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

1 E-TenderNo. & Name
ofTender

RFx No :- 7000023993
E-Tender No.: SE/EHV/O&M/CIzuKLW/TECH/ Ten-30(2nd

call)122-23
E-Tender for Work of Annual maintenance Contract for servicing &
repairs of centralized, split & window AC units at various substations

& off,rces under EHV (O&M) Circle, Kalwa for F.Y. 22-23

2

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

From Dtz 27.08.2022, 00:00 Hrs to Dt. 05.09.2022, 09:59 Hrs

3

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before Dt: 05.09.2022, up to 09:59 Hrs

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

Dt.05.09.2022 at l0:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid
Dt.05.09.2022 at l5:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

5 Tender Amount Rs 99,91,452l- ( Including all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs. 99,914.52l-

7 Tender Fees Rs.500/- + GST

For further details visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/.
Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-27601845197690062451750$

MSETCL.

eeyush S Sharma
Superintending Engineer

EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa


